PosName

Holly Burt

G Rittersherratt
Grace Burge
Lola Barker

Eleanor Sheffield

Imogen Ciancio
Peyton Almond
Heidi Martineau
Ruby West
lona Ellwood

Lucy Hellingsworth

Sian Evans

Florence Wheeler
Mairi Carverbrown
Isabella Margiotta

Keira Morley

Bronte Appleyard

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Lexi Dundas
Lily Hunter

Ellie Weston
Jessica Lamb
Amelia Towlson

Kararose Welborn

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 20th September 2025

Club

Leamingto.
Bristol&W. A
CityOfSto. A
Solihull&.
Stroud&Di. A
Worcester.
Kettering. A
NorthSome. A
NuneatonH. A
Kettering. B
Halesowen. A
Wreake&So. A
Charnwood. A
Bristol&W. B
CityOfSto. B
Mansfield.
Halesowen. B

Club

CityOfSto. A
Leamingto.
Bristol&W. A
Kettering. A
Wreake&So. A
Halesowen. A

Ella Purves Worcester.
Olivia Mcghee Rugby&Nor.
Lucy Hannington  Solihull&.
Francesca Poore  NorthSome. A
Lara Smith CityOfSto. B
Georgina Showler NuneatonH. A
A Chowdhurybarratt Bristol&W. B
Lottie Tomkins Stroud&Di. A
J Morris Charnwood. A
Emily Pares Mansfield.
Amira Emery Birmingha. A
*Not Declared* RoyalSutt. A
Molly Lyne SwindonHa. A
K Trybalalugembe SwindonHa. B
Esther Chapman  Kettering. B

Leg Time

14:12
14:24
14:30
14:41
14:49
14:54
14:56
15:08
15:10
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Eden Barfield

M Trybalalugembe
Sophia Denwette

*Not Declared*

Arriella Dalmedo

Emily Mccabe
Carys Prosser

M Hutchinsmorant

Flora Blower

Grace Hatherley

Charlotte Bell
Chloe Harbord

Emma Knightlebel

Imogen Baker
*Not Declared*
Molly Caldwell

Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

Wreake&So. B
SwindonHa. A
TiptonH
RoyalSutt. A
Birmingha. A
TelfordAc.
SwindonHa. B
Rugby&Nor.
Bromsgrov.
NuneatonH. B
Stroud&Di. B
Stroud&Di. C
Bristol&W. C
Birmingha. B
RoyalSutt. B
NottsAc .

Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

22 *Not Declared* Wreake&So. B
23 Flo Mcfadden Stroud&Di. B
24 Mia Hogg Stroud&Di. C
25 Freya Borgmann Birmingha. B
26 Lucy Wilkinson Bristol&W. C
27 *Not Declared* RoyalSutt. B
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Olivia Mcghee Rugby&Nor.

2 Lexi Dundas CityOfSto. A

3 Amelia Towlson Wreake&So. A
4 Lara Smith CityOfSto. B

5 Jessica Lamb Kettering. A

6 Lily Hunter Leamingto.

7 Ellie Weston Bristol&W. A
8 Kararose Welborn  Halesowen. A
9 A Chowdhurybarratt Bristol&W. B
10 Ella Purves Worcester.

Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Holly Turner

Luan Power
Esther Vaughan
Sofia Chesterfield
Ffion Collins
Charlotte Ciancio
Millie Cossins
Olive Leaney
Millie Battisson
Maisy Slack
Imogen Sparrow
Millie Pope

Alba Smithpena
Eleanor Harris
Anora Bottrill
*Not Declared*

Club

CityOfSto. A
Kettering. A
Leamingto.
Wreake&So. A
Halesowen. A
Worcester.
Stroud&Di. A
NorthSome. A
NuneatonH. A
Mansfield.
Bristol&W. A
Bristol&W. B
Birmingha. A
SwindonHa. A
Charnwood. A
RoyalSutt. A

13:583
14:41
15:42
15:02

42:51
44:46+
45:04-
45:23+
45:34+
47:05+
47:18+
47:23+
47:38+
48:46+

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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17 Lucy Bull

18 Amelia Harsant

19 Meg Purdie

20 Ruth Poyntzwright

SwindonHa. B
Stroud&Di. B
Bristol&W. C
Stroud&Di. C

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Holly Turner
Luan Power
Ffion Collins

2

3

4 Sofia Chesterfield
5 Millie Cossins

6 Esther Vaughan

7

8

9

Maisy Slack

Millie Battisson

Olive Leaney

10 Charlotte Ciancio

CityOfSto. A
Kettering. A
Halesowen. A
Wreake&So. A
Stroud&Di. A
Leamingto.
Mansfield.
NuneatonH. A
NorthSome. A
Worcester.

email graham@race-results.co.uk

18:22
17:42
17:09
17.07
17:43
21:59

13:36
14:28
14:56
15:05
15:09
15:10
15:17
15:19
15:34
15:47

18:31
17:37
18:49
21:16

13:53
14:41
15:02
15:02
15:31
15:42
15:50
16:04
16:04
16:24

S

35:09-
36:26+
37:13+
37:38+
37:51+
42:56+

53:.07+
54:03+
56:40+
58:29+
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Midland Counties Road Relays

at Sutton Park on Saturday 20th September 2025

1 City Of Stoke Ac.
1 Grace Burge 3)
3 Holly Turner 1)

14:30
13:53

2

2 Kettering Town Harriers.

1 Peyton Aimond (7) 14:56
3 Luan Power 2 1441
3 Leamington Cycling & Ac.
1 Holly Burt (1) 1412
3 Esther Vaughan  (3) 15142

4  Wreake & Soar Valley.
1 Sian Evans (12) 15:25
3 Sofia Chesterfield (4) 15:02
5 Halesowen Acc.
1 Lucy Hellingsworth (11)
3 FfionCollins (5)
6 Worcester Ac.
1 ImogenCiancio (6) 14:54
3 CharlotteCiancio  (6) 16:24
7  Stroud & District Ac.
1 Eleanor Sheffield (5) 14:49
3 MillieCossins (7) 1531
8 North Somerset Ac.

15:13
15:02

1 HeidiMartineau (8) 15:08
3 Olive Leaney (8) 16:04
9 Nuneaton Harriers.

1 Ruby West (9) 1510
3 Millie Battisson 9) 16:04

10 Mansfield Harriers.
1 Keira Morley (16) 16:29
3 Maisy Slack (10) 15:50
11 Bristol & West Ac.
1 G Rittersherratt (2) 1424
3 Imogen Sparrow  (11) 19:12
12 Bristol & West Ac.
1 Mairi Carverbrown (14) 16:11
3 MiliePope (12) 17:10

13 Birmingham Running Athletics. ‘A

1 ArriellaDalmedo (22) 17:.07
3 Alba Smithpena (13) 16:26
14 Swindon Harriers.

1 MTrybalalugembe (19) 16:54
3 Eleanor Harris (14) 17:03
15 Charnwood AC.

1 Florence Wheeler (13) 15:46
3 Anora Bottrill (15) 18:34

16 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.

1 Undeclared (21) 17:05
3 Undeclared (16) 17:56
17 Swindon Harriers.

1 Carys Prosser (24) 17:17
3 Lucy Bull (17) 18:31
18 Stroud & District Ac.
1 CharlotteBell (28) 18:44
3 Amelia Harsant (18) 17:37

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Ul7 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
‘A’ 4251 19 Bristol & West Ac. ‘C 56:40
Lexi Dundas (1) 14:28 1 EmmakKnightlebel (30) 20:08 2 Lucy Wilkinson (26) 17:43
3 MegPurdie (19) 18:49
N 44:46 20 Stroud & District Ac. ‘C 58:29
Jessica Lamb (4) 15:09 1 Chloe Harbord (29) 20:04 2 MiaHogg (24) 17:09
3 Ruth Poyntzwright (20) 21:16
45:04 Incomplete Teams:
Lily H 2) 151
Iy Funter (2) 1510 Rugby & Northampton Ac.
N 45:23 1 MHutchinsmorant (25) 17:21 2 OliviaMcghee (8) 13:36
Amelia Towl 14: .
mefla Toson — (8) 1456 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.
N 45:34 1 LolaBarker (4) 1441 2 Lucy Hannington 9) 16:24
Kararose Welborn ~ (6) 15:19 City Of Stoke Ac. B’
47:05 1 IsabellaMargiotta (15) 16:27 2 LaraSmith (11) 15:.05
EllaPurves (7) 1547 Kettering Town Harriers. ‘B’
N 47:18 1 lona Ellwood (10) 15110 2 EstherChapman (21) 19:37
Lottie Tomkins (14) 16:58 Wreake & Soar Valley. ‘B’
N 47:23 1 EdenBarfield (18) 16:47 2 Undeclared (22) 18:22
Francesca Poore  (10) 16:11 Birmingham Running Athletics. ‘B’
N 47:38 1 ImogenBaker (31) 20:31 2 FreyaBorgmann (25) 17:.07
i howi 12) 16:24 .
Georgina Showler  (12) 16 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac. ‘B’
48:46 1 Undeclared (32) 2057 2 Undeclared (27) 21:59
EmilyP; 16) 16:27
miyrares (16) 16 Halesowen Acc. ‘B’
N 48:53 1 Bronte Appleyard (17) 16:34
Ellie Weston (3) 1517 Tlpton Harriers.
1 Sophia Denwette (20) 17:00
‘B’ 4855 Telford Ac.
2 A Chowdhurybarratt (13) 15:3¢ 1 EmiyMccabe (23) 1716
Bromsgrove & Redditch.
49:47 1 Flora Blower (26) 17:28
AmiraEmery (17) 16:14 Nuneaton Harriers. ‘B’
1 Grace Hatherley  (27) 17:56
‘A 51:13 NottsAc.
Molly Lyne (19) 17:16 1 Molly Caldwell (33) 21:36
A 5116 Fastest of all legs — Final
JMorris .(15) 1656 1 Olivia Mcghee Rugby&Nor. 13:36(2)
2 Holly Turner CityOfSto. A 13:53(3)
‘A" 51:40 3 Holly Burt Leamingto. 14:12(1)
Undeclared (18) 16:39 4 G Rittersherratt Bristol&W. A 14:24(1)
5 Lexi Dundas CityOfSto. A 14:28(2)
‘B’ 53:.07 6 Grace Burge CityOfSto. A 14:30(1)
KTrybalalugembe ~ (20) 1719 7  Luan Power Kettering. A 14:41(3)
o, = Lola Barker Solihull&. 14:41(1)
B" 54:03 9 Eleanor Sheffield  Stroud&Di. A 14:49(1)
Flo Mcfadden (23) 1742 10 Imogen Ciancio Worcester. 14:54(1)
SEGn
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